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Viimsi Veeklubi MV 2018

10a. ja nooremad

Tiidrukud 2010
Kiira Paskov
Simone Kasepdld
Elis Toper

Kelli Muinast
Karmen Kuum

liris Madleen Matlik
Kerttu Valgma

Poisid 2010 ja noorem
Markus Paju

Kristjan Vasar

Karl Hugo Priilaht
Timmu Taave Kuldkepp
Jakob Meijel

Jarek Ringo

Henrik, Lass

Tiidrukud 2009
Olivia Lepasalu
Nora Rahumagi
Anette Lii Nelson
Karmen Tops
Hanna Laanemets

Poisid 2009
Trevor Torop
Henry Vaabel
Raul Uba
Roland Melnik
Mark Johan Kahl
GERT MERIMAE
Karl Rdigas
Harry Engel
Artur Laanemets

Tiidrukud 2008
Karola Paju

Maria Smirnova
Marjette Rebo

Nora Kask

Amanda Johanna Sulg
Laura Lumi Orub

8a.

2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010

8a.

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009

9a.

2009
2009
2009
2009
2008

9a.

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008

10a.

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

23.05, 2018
25 krooli Tiidrukud 2010
19,12 1. Nora Olivia Adamson
29,25 2. Elis Toper
30,71 3. Saara Keskrand
31,75 4. Kerttu Valgma
33,68
35,21 Poisid 2010
44,06 1. Markus Paju
2. Kristjan Vasar
25 krooli 3. Karl Hugo Priilaht
19,92 4. Timmu Taave Kuldkepp
20,26 5. Andres-Daniel Suur
26,63
29,7 Tidrukud 2009
31,48 1. Nora Rahumagi
33,51 2. Anette Lii Nelson
37,32 3. Elenora Jakobson
4. Brenna Laanemets
50 krooli
48,57 Poisid 2009
50,32 1. Kristian Ruudi Sepp
58,96 2. Roland Melnik
1.03,08 3. Karl Rdigas
1.10,69 4. Artur Laanemets
5. Harry Engel
50 krooli
39,35 Tiidrukud 2008
45,41 1. Krisete-Elisabet Tamm
46,64 2. Kart Heinsalu
48,45 3. Karolin Kirbits
50,58 4. Marjette Rebo
54,56 5. Nora Kask
59,22 6. Laura Lumi Orub
1.06,68
1.08,04 Poisid 2008
1. Hans-Kristian Novitski
50 krooli 2. Klim Paskov
36,84 3. Madis Keskrand
43,11 4. Raul H.van Rens
44,59 5. Petter Vaher
54,09 6. Alex Narripa
58,19 7. Simon Suits
1.02,47 8. Kerdo Vesik

8a.

2010
2009
2009
2010

8a.

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

9a.

2009
2009
2009
2008

9a.

2009
2009
2009
2008
2009

10a.

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

10a.

2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007

25 selili
26,19
26,29
27,65
42,64

25 selili
23,22
23,68
28,23
29,3
57,13

50 selili
53,6

1.03,47
1.07,13
1.07,94

50 selili
44,25
54,09
1.04,16
1.08,15
1.14,43

50 selili
44,64
46,09
50,21
55,15
1.02,69
1.13,05

50 selili
42,93
47,46
50,4
52,63
53,05
54,9
1.10,80
1.20,67
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Poisid 2008 10a.

Dmitry Pashkov 2008
Patrik Tobias Pindma 2008
Klim Paskov 2008
Julius Meijel 2007
Petter Vaher 2007
Oliver Tohver 2008
Henry Kask 2008
Mathias Saarela 2007
Alex Narripa 2008
. Kristofer Maasik 2008
. Marten Kukk 2007
. Kiur Hera 2008
. Ralf Rahumae 2008
. Raul H.van Rens 2008
. Simon Suits 2008

Tiidrukud 9a. ja nooremad

Kiira Paskov 2010
Karmen Tops 2009
Simone Kasepdld 2009
Kelli Muinast 2010
Karmen Kuum 2010

Poisid 9a. ja nooremad

Kristian Ruudi Sepp 2009
Trevor Torop 2009
Raul Uba 2009
Jarek Ringo 2010
Tiidrukud 2008

Karola Paju 2008
Karolin Kirbits 2008
Kart Heinsalu 2008
Karola KirsimAxe 2008

Peakohtunik
Bruno Nopponen

Starter
Tiit Urmas Reiter

50 krooli
37,59
39,62
39,88
41,58
44,63
45,73
47,01
47,03
47,04
47,59
52,35
53,14
57,23
59,97
1.14,06

25 delfiini
23,68
34,94
37,37
40,21
46,48

25 delfiini
19,65
26,81
28,73
36,47

50 delfiini
46,8
46,88
47,21
55,11
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Tidrukud 9a. ja nooremad

Olivia Lepasalu

Nora Olivia Adamson
Saara Keskrand
Hanna Laanemets
Brenna Laanemets
Elenora Jakobson
liris Madleen Matlik

Poisid 9a. ja nooremad
Mark Johan Kahl

Henry Vaabel

Jakob Meijel

Gert Merimae

Tiidrukud 2008
Krisete-Elisabet Tamm
Maria Smirnova
Karola KirsimAxe
Amanda Johanna Sulg

Poisid 2008

Patrik Tobias Pindma
Henry Kask

Kiur Hera

Kristofer Maasik
Marten Kukk

Oliver Tohver

Poisid 2008
Hans-Kristian Novitski
Dmitry Pashkov
Julius Meijel

Madis Keskrand

Kohtunikud
Janika Tudr
Maie Murasev
Filipp Provorov

2009
2010
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009

2009
2009
2010
2009

2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008

2008
2008
2007
2008

25 rinnuli
30,10
30,76
33,48
35,43
40,43
45,36
55,79

25 rinnuli
29,94
30,4
33,57
31.71

50 rinnuli
49,52
52,1
58,96
1.16,30

50 rinnuli
50,89
59,48
1.00,88
1.03,75
1.06,69
1.08,30

50 delfiin
43,64
43,85
51,65
59,63











